

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.19796 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.02.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner present. Issue fresh notice to respondent No.4. Personal notice is permitted. Learned counsel for the petitioner shall file proof of service. Post on 11.03.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier is extended. LNA,J ssy	